
CALENDAR

Regular General Meetings 2021

All meeting are “Zoom Meetings” until further 
notice

Thursday January 28, 7:00 PM
Thursday February 25,    7:00 PM* 
Thursday March 25,     7:00 PM
Thursday April 29,     7:00 PM
Thursday May 27,     7:00 PM*  
Thursday June 17,     7:00 PM
Thursday July 29,     7:00 PM
Thursday August 26,     7:00 PM
Thursday September 30,    7:00 PM* 
Thursday October 28,     7:00 PM 
Thursday November 18,    7:00 PM*  
Thursday December  16,        7:00 PM 
December-January Holiday Party  TBA 

Executive Board Meetings 2021

All meeting are “Zoom Meetings” until further 
notice

Wednesday  February 10, 7 PM 

Wednesday  April 14, 7 PM 

Wednesday  June 9, 7 PM 

Wednesday  August 11, 7 PM 

Wednesday  October 13, 7 PM 

Wednesday  December 8, 7 PM 



OTHER CLUB EVENTS 2021 

•VE Sessions:    Second Saturday of every month at 

9 AM at with an additional a testing session 

during FARAFest. Check with Chairperson, 

Lee NQ1L (nq1l38@gmail.com) for 

location.

Falmouth ARES Check with Charlie K1CB kilo1cb@aol.com 

or Henry K1WCC k1wcc@comcast.net for 

any updates

•Upper Cape ARES VHF simplex net on a 

frequency of 146.580 MHz meets at 8 PM

usually on the first and third Thursday 

evenings of every month.

•Upper Cape ARES UHF simplex net on a 

frequency of 446.250 MHz meets about 

8:30 PM usually on the first and third 

Thursday evenings of every month.

•2 meter K1RK net Monday @ 7:30 PM on 146,655 MHz

•6 meter N1HYS net Every Wednesday @ 7 PM on 53.010 MHz  

•January 30-31 2021 Winter Field Day

•June 25, 26, 27 2021 ARRL Field Day

•Falmouth Road Race           to be announced

•Sept  Picnic                          to be announced

•JOTA                     to be announced

•Cape Cod Marathon          to be announced

•FARAFest              November 6, 2021
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